6/1/2009
Salt Chlorinator Specifications | ChlorKing®Inc.
CHLORKING®
INC.
SALINE CHLORINATION FOR COMMERCIAL POOLS
ChlorKing® Inc
6767 Peachtree Ind. Blvd. Suite G, Norcross, GA, 30092
Tel: 1-800-536-8180 www.chlorking.com
  2 | P a g e
 THE CHLORKING® SALINE CHLORINATION SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
1. The chemical sanitizer for the pool or spa shall be sodium hypochlorite, generated on site in an off line
installation.
2. The ChlorKing® chlorination system shall be NSF International standard 50 listed, UL 1081 listed, and
certified for use in pools and spas.
3. The electrical wiring, breakers, and disconnect boxes provided at the facility shall be UL listed components.
4. The chlorination system is charged by the addition of salt (sodium chloride) into the body of water to a
concentration of 0.5% (5000ppm) saline (40lb’s / 1000 gallons of water)
5. The chlorination system will produce from 1.25lbs to 25lbs per day (model specific) of equivalent chlorine
as a dilute solution of sodium hypochlorite.
 MODELS AVAILABLE:
 MINI-1.25 (1.25lbs / day)
 MINI-2.5 (2.5lbs / day)
CHLOR-1.5 (1.5lbs / day)
 CHLOR-2.5 (2.5lbs / day)
 CHLOR-3.5 (3.5lbs / day)
 CHLOR-5.0 (5.0lbs / day)
 CHLOR-7.5 (7.5lbs / day)
 CHLOR-10 (10lbs / day)
 CHLOR-15 (15lbs / day)
CHLOR-20     (20lbs / day)
 CHLOR-25 (25lbs / day)
6. The chlorination system is capable of functioning in temperatures between 15C and 40C.
7. The chlorination system is capable of functioning with salt concentrations between 4000ppm and 6000ppm.
8. Chlorine delivery is controlled by an influent to effluent pressure drop of the pools filtration system
(Plumbing option 1)